Dapartment of Hunﬁnﬁse(?va':es
Divislon of Health Englneering - -
{207)289-3826 o

PROPERTY ADDRESS

. TownOr :
. Plantation Augusta :
“sweet 1 - Lambert Avenue R 1 Y PR R B - ™
Jbdvisionlot# | - apointe Subdivision, Lot 18 || . AUBUETA FERFIT = 44l “TOUN CORY
PBOPERT\’ OWNERS NAME - g : Gote -
ST | By 2 FST sl W Fio1 A Feer e
S Lachan e . ) Ali e A. o 7 9
lT»BS:. ¢ First: 1 Loyt Plumbing lepasitr Signbute LAL /
: licant - . i
_ Aﬁi;:na;_ : - Aline A. Lachance
U Mailing Addressof 1 -
- OwnorApploant | . POX 148, Lambert Avenue
7 it Diterent) Augusta, Maine 04330

Owner/Applicant Statement

- teertify that the Information submitted is correct to the bast of my
knowledge and understand thal any falsificationis reason for the Local .~
umbing [pspector Io deny 2

- Caulion: Inspection Required

{ have ingpecied the installation suthorized above and found it to
..«7 'r S’M be in compliance with the Subsurface Wastewater Disposal Rules.

=22l R ey —
Signatuﬁa of'C-)w'n/erIApp!icahl Date Local Plumbing Inspaecior Signature Date Approved
Vo i i s T pERMIT INFORMATION & o e |
( THIS APPLICATION IS FOH: Y THIS APPLICATION REQUIRES: \KINSTALLATION iS ' )
’ COMPLETE SYSTE
1. [] NEW SYSTEM 1. [ NO RULE VARIANCE REQUIRED M
. . 1. [] NON-ENGINEERED SYSTEM
2. ] NEW SYSTEM VARIANCE A :
2 @ REPLACEMENT SYSTEM Attach New System Variance Form 2 O PRIMITIVE SYSTEM
= T | K] REPLAGEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE {Inciudes Alternative Toilet)
3. [_"] EXPANDED SYSTEM Attach Replacement System Variance Form a. [] ENGINEERED (+2000gpd)
3. by Requires only Local Plumbing .
. ] SEASONAL CONVERSION | | inspector Approval INDIVIDUALLY INSTALLED COMPONENTS:
: - : 4. gf:qug.es !?o!h S}a!eAand E.ofcal 4. [ TREATMENT TANK (ONLY)
: P _ umbing Inspecior Approval R
5 [:] EXFERIMENTALSYSTEM ] L R 5 {7 HOLDING TANK
: : ( : <> . < 6. {1 ALTERNATIVE TOELET(ONLY_)
IF REPLACEME_NT SYSTEM: DISPOSAL SYSTEM TO SERVE: A %Onr\t \EENGINEEHED DISPOSAL AREA
YEAR FAILING SYSTEM INSTALLED 1972 1. (3 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING { ) R
THE FAILING SYSTEMIS: _ -NEW| ENGINEEF{ED DI$POSAL AREA N
noEeo . a9 meEnon (probably) 2. [] MODULAR OR MOBILE HOME LY)
: 2 [J CHAMBER . 4. [[] OTHER: 3. [] MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING 9 [} SEPARATED LAUNDRY SYSTEM
_ . 'SiZEOF PROPERTY ZONING Y & [otheR ) > TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY . )
R : SPECIFY . :
) _ , ' existing drilled well
¥0 54 acre residential A A At y.
R SCUDESIGN DETAILS (SYSTEM LAYOUT SHOWN ON PAGE §) o iiiiinis sl )
m?;l..l.bi j
( TREATMENTT NK Y WATER CONSERVATION Y PUMPING Y CRITERIAUSEDFOR h
. 1. f5} NONE 1.1 NOTREQUIRED DESIGN FLOW (BEDROOMS, SEATING,
1. [1 SEPTIC: Ea Regutar ‘ 2. ] LOW VOLUME TOILET 2.£71 MAY BE REQUIRED EMPLOYEES, WATER RECORDS, ETGC.)
O LowProfile (DEPENDING ON TREATMENT TANK
2. [ AEROBIC 3. [0 SEPARATED LAUNDRY SYSTEM LOCATION AND ELEVATION) 2~bedroom, single
- 4. ) ALTERNATIVE TOILET a.&} REQUIRED famlily dwelling
g7e. UnKnown GALS. SPEGIFY: . B .
\ A A Post 0 GALS) sized per Table 7-1
(- SOIL. CONDITIONS USED FOR Y SIZERATINGS USEDFOR Y DISPOSAL AREA TYPE/SIZE ) of the S5WD -Rules
DES!GN PURPOSES DESIGN PURPOSES 1§ BED 800 Sq. Ft (10-1444 CMR 241)
1. [ SMALL ' T
PROFILE CONDITION 2. [JMEDIUM 2. ] CHAMBER So.Ft. | (moderate flow)
3 C 3. [ MEDIUM-LARGE [ REGULAR [ H-20 DESIGN 40 s -
LATING. 241 4. -[JLARGE 3.} TRENCH Linear Ft. | FLOW: 240 gpd
: ! . 5. [ JEXTRALARGE .
_\ FACTOR: = AL /kd.iﬁ}OTHER. U ‘)
: SITE EVALUATOH STATEMENT Coa ol O SITE EVALUATION %
On 5-11-85 ' (date) | conducled a site evaluation for this project and certify that the data repo&d i
system | proposeisin accordance with the Subsurface Wastewater Disposa! ﬂules E x
' 75 §ul6-85 %
Site Evalustor or Professionat Engineer's Signature . SE# Oate 'é..
.‘I.mm'Pmn!:‘nghm&gmmnﬂawﬂtuEmuamnW&mmramwOpbm %
Y& VALO DS
””Jmnm\\\\\‘
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- FiLL REQUIHEMENTS

- CONSTRUCTION ELEVATIONS

¢ dl

| Depth of Fill {Upslope) .

Reference Elevation is . -

ELEVATION BEFERENCE POINT

OCATION & DESCRIPTION .
’NmerrH %u.o %.Aqa: ‘75

Botlem of Disposal Area . y :
Top of Distribution Lines or Chambars ' ﬁg mA‘y%ﬁeu Levee A‘T‘TH! BAS‘ .
] Inch 'i- *o

NdTES- : | DISPOSAL AREA icnoss fsec*no L 9‘?8'9 5
*BAc:FuEPtemmv.ﬁu‘ﬁa Be Sanvy Loam or Conesee. . Ve l-] o L 40 :;:- :
-+ Grave Lawp Arount Dispesau BenTo Divert Warer FRom, Age g onel e s
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» ReFee To Seerions U &4Z IN wb Rules For Fuprrer Bed InstacLamon Detaws.

% S 3%__ E.'p_wﬂ-—-

Papth of Fill (Do\mstope) o
: h

:1&&

]

|

-

L Y Mw F:u. Si _P_a SR

..FJLLLL'EIEINLHO!J\

!

10 CLEHDJ ﬁu..
b._\:in _oJLSn:ran
“Dit Pemoa
P(PE.T :
nn—‘s-rzm _

ENLp\gc;.sq “Bf.b DETNL

" \Lﬁl‘(‘“

Pe:.vogmgb P\Jc.
W‘?T)_PI Bs e R

Pageaofs U

Site Evaluator or Professional Engineer's Signature © HHE-200 .: Rov. 4/B3 . ¢






NOTE: Requ?rtgsl State a%rg‘gvgf

Repnacemem Sysiem Vanance Request

"iE LlMiTATIONS OF THE REPLACEMENT SYSTEN‘E VARIANCE REQUEST

Tms forrrr shaii be attached toan Appitcatron for the proposed replacement ‘system whrch is in noncompiiance with the
Hules The LPI shali review the Replacement System Variance Reguest and Apptrcahon and rnay approve the Hequest if ail of .
the follow;ng requrrements wath LPE approva% Iimltatlons can be rnet ' _ L

. The replacement system is correctrng al malfunctmn or:an unhcensed wasiewater d:scharge system

. A replacement system cannot be. designed and instaiieci in total comphance W|th the Rules. '

. The design fiow is less than 500:GPD.: T S PSS B PR : .

“There will be no change in use of the structure.’ : A

The repiacement system does. not confhct with Seasonal Conversson Perm]t (BD MRSA .§ 3223) or with Mandatory
Shorefand Zoning {12 MASA § 4811).

The replacement system is determined by the Slte Evaiuator and LPI to be the ‘most practical method to treat and
dispose of the wastewater.

o ign'_mm—a

GENERAL INFORMATION Townof  Augusta

_To_wn _Co_de _ @@ - Permlt No DD@.{] E Date Permit Is_sued_

s month/day/yr
" Property Owner's Name: _ "."Alif_le A.---Lechance-.-- TR el No. 622 3578
."-:_.Sysiem‘s _l__o_c'a_tion:": Box 149 Lambert Avenue .
EARR . o EERTHE L Street
:A“Busta S MAINE 04330
' coTown R CZip
1 Property Owners Address S : DA
€+ (rf different from above) _same as above
: -'-Augustai_ S . Maine i 04330 .
ST own o s s n o State e Zip e

- ‘Specific Instructions to the:
-~ LP1: if any of the variances exceed your approval authority and/or do not meet all of the requirements lisied under the
Limitations Section above, then you are to send this Replacement System Variance Request, along with the Application, to
the Department for review and approval consideration before issuing a Permit. (See reverse side for Comments Section and
your signature)

Site Evaluator: if after completing the Application, you find that a variance for the proposed replacement system is
needed, then complete the Replacement Variance Reguest with your signature on reverse side of form.
.Property Owner: it has been determined by the Site Evaluator that a variance to the Rules is required for the proposed
replacement system. This variance request is due to physical limitations of the site and/or soil conditions. Both the Site

- Evaluator and the LPI have considered the site/soil restrictrons and have concluded that a rep!acement system in lo:al
-jcomptrance wath the Ruies is not posslb!e s _ . .

_ The Dwner ehall sign this statement. Therefore havrng read both thrs F{epEacement Variance. Requesl and the attached .
1. Appllcatlon 't understand that the proposed system is.not in total compErance with the Ruies and hereby release all those -
oncerned with this Variance, provided -they heve perform’a their duties in a reasonable and proper manner. . ERR

 (ldas (e & fagfPS

Probertyﬂ’wner 5 Srgnature

~HHE-204 . RV7/80 -




550 101‘

Variance Categor Variance Requested Limit of LPI's i -
gory q Approval Authority Variance Requested to:
Soils
Soil Profile Ground Water Table to 6" 8 nches .
Soil Condition Hestrictive Layer to 68" ncheg/
from HHE-200 Bedrock to 10" nches i
Setback Distances From: Treatment Disposal Treatment Dléposal
{in feet) Tank Area Tank Area
Potable Water Supplies 1. Well:> 2000 gal/day 100a 300a
2. Well:< 2000 gal/day
a. Neighbor's 100b 100b
b. Property Owner's 50° 60
3. Water Supply Line See Note ‘@'
Waterbodies 1. Perennial 60’ 60’
2. intermittent 25" 25
3. Manmade drainage
ditch 15 i5'
Downhill Slope Greater than 3:1 (33%) 5 10
Buildings 1. With basement See Note 15
2. Withou! basement ‘al 10
Property Line 5 5)

Cther Specify:
Sec. 11.C.2

NOTE: The above variance is requested to allow bed to fit into proposed area and minimize

: Variance requested for 6" separation from bottom of bed to seasonal water tablé.

aesthetic impact. Tt dis estimated that several feet of soil has been cut from the area, &

Footnotes: that the mottling may not now be a true.indicator of the water table due to the
a. This setback distance cannot be reduced by variance. See Table 6-2. alterations of site conditions.
b. A variance to reduce the 100 foot setback distance to a minimum of 80 feet may be granted only with the ne:ghbor{

written permission.
¢. Sufficient distance shall be maintained to assure that the toe of the fill does not extend to the 3:1 slope.

ﬁ /4 ) g’ 6-16~85

Site Evaluator's Signature Date
LPI Statement

w/;i//]hwé/;f 7 L Zw,/ , LPI for the éﬁﬁ/ of (GhgtidZ Piite s

have ¢onducted an on-site inspection fof the proposed replacement system and have deteffined, to the best of my
knowledge, that i cannot be instalied irytotal compllance with the Rules, applicable Municipai Ordmances or the Local
Shoreland Zoning Ordinance. As a result of my review of the Replacement System Variance Request, the Apphcation and
my on-site mvas/tugataon i/tcheck and complete either a or b):

e
ﬂf/ a. {7 approve, [J do not approve) the variance request based on my authority to grant this variance
Note: If the LPl does not give his approval, he shall iist his reasons for denial in Comments Section

below and return to the applicant. .
~ or: 7
B”" b. find that one or more of the requested Variances exceeds my approval authority as LPL | {3
recommend, ] do not recommend) the Department’s approval of the variances. Note: If the LPI does

not recommend the Department’s approval, he shall state his reasons in Comments Section below as
to why the proposed replacement system is not being recommended.

Comments;:

//2@4 Es7 /V/A.M L2y -55

LPI's Signaiure Date

FOR USE BY THE DEPARTMENT ONLY:
The Department has reviewed the variance(s) and (# does, B—-GBGS—H&H give its approval. Any additional reqwremems

recommendations, or reasons for the Variance demai are gwen in the attached letter.
5%/:7’/?3

/fa@, /%m, Lig Fe

Ssgnat/é of the Department Date

HHE-204 RV7/BG




85010A

Pepartment of Human Services
Division of Health Englneering
{207)289-3826

Town Or
- Plantaticn Augusta
Strast Lambert Avenue e e .
ubdivisionLot# {Lapointe Subdivision, Lot 18 Caution: Permit Required _
PROPJ Y 1 | NAME = The Subsurlace Wastewater Disposal System shall not be. -
installed untit a Permit fs alfached here by the Local Plumbing
S _ Ald A Inspector. The Permit shall authorize the ownsr or installer {o
lasi ~Lachance First: ine A. install the disposal system In accordance with this application and
Applicant the Maine Subsurface Wastewaler Disposal Rules. ’
Name: Alige A. Lachance
Mailing Address of Box 149, Lambert Avenue
Owner/Applicant Augusta, Maine 04330
{If Dilfarant)
' Owner/Applicant Statement Caution: Inspection Required _-
kngﬁ,m%;h;;;hj lnfnrmi d r?r;(' r?;ﬁ.g‘fc?;gﬁf; '}zg;iﬁig:%:’f oc "1 have inspected the installation authorized above and found it lo :
%g tnspec ﬁ"m f@complfanc with ihe Subsuriace Waglewgler Disposal Aules. 7 .
£ . ';, e /
Ve fzetopeare 4 e/RY 1= JAl Pakels 4 (Levre s b2 S5
-{’/f' - kSignaiure of OwnerfApplicam / / Date - Local Piumbing Inspector Signature / Date Approved

PERMIT INFORMATION .

(" THIS APPLICATION IS FOR: (INSTALLATION IS h

[
Y THIS APPLICATION REQUIRES: )
COMPLETE SYSTEM
1. 1 NO RULE VARIANCE REQUIRED
1. [] NEW SYSTEM
’ 1. [[] NON-ENGINEERED SYSTEM
2. [ NEW SYSTEM VARIANCE
2. @; REPLACEMENT SYSTEM Allach New System Variance Form 2. [ PARIMITIVE SYSTEM
@ AEPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANGE - {includes Altarnative Tmlet)ﬂ
3. ] EXPANDED SYSTEM Attach Replacement System Variance Form 3. [[] ENGINEERED (+ 2000gpd)}
3. [ Requires only Local Plumbing .
4. ] SEASONAL CONVERSION Inspecior Apbious INDIVIDUALLY INSTALLED COMPONENTS:
4. [ ?lequg_es t;osh StaleAand Lo!cal 4. [7] TREATMENT TANK {ONLY}
umoing nspector Approva
5. 7] EXPERIMENTAL SYSTEM 5. [ HOLDING TANK .
: > <> < 6. [ ALTERNATIVE TOILET (ONLY}
IF REPLACEMENT SYSTEM: Lo72 DISPOSAL SYSTEM TO SERVE: 7. R bg:l,\”__ YENGINEERED DISPOSAL AREA
YEAR FAILING SYSTEM INSTALLED 1372 | | o SiNGLE FAMILY DWELLING {ONLY)
THE FAILING SYSTEMIS: 8. [[] ENGINEERED DISFOSAL AREA
. 0 bED 3. DX TRENCH 2. [] MODULAR OR MOBILE HOME {ONLY)
([ CrAMEER A L OTHER: 3. [ MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING | 9 [ SEPARATED LAUNDRY SYSTEM
(" SIE OF PROPERTY ZONING Y 4[] oTHER " TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY
0.54 acre residential SPee existing drilled well
. rilled we
. A A & s Y,
B _DESHN DETAILS [SYSTEM LAYOUT SHOWN ONPAGE 3y 3
é TREATMENT TANK Y WATER CONSERVATION Y PUMPING Y CRITERA USEDFOR
‘ 1. [F NONE 1.[] NOT REQUIRED DESIGN FLOW (SEDROOMS, SEATING,
1. Qf_ SEPTIC: {)1 Flegular . 2 LOW VOLUME TOILET a2 D MAY BE REQUIRED EMPLOYEES, WATER RECORDS, ETC.)
{3 LowProfile L2 (DEPENDING ON TREATMENT TANK :
2. [] AEROBIC 3. L] SEPARATED LAUNDRY SYSTEM LOCATION AND ELEVATION] 2-—be.adroom, s:{dngle
(existing) 4. [7] ALTERNATIVE TOILET 3.5 REQUIRED family dwelling
. P ¥ .
9 SIZE: . _unkpowmn— GALS)\ SPECIF A DOSE; 35 GAE..S) gized per Table 7-1
2V 2 < ©of the SSWD Rules
SOIL CONDITIONS USEDFOR SIZE RATINGS USED FOR DISPOSAL AREATYPEISIZE (10“1_444\ CMR 241)
DESIGN PURPOSES DESIGN PURPOSES 1.5 BED 640 Sq. Ft .
ILE | GONDITION 1. DISMALL ' R
PROF 2. [JMEDIUM 2.(JCHAMBER ______ S0.Ft | (minimum flow)
3 D 3. A MEDIUM-LARGE [T} REGULAR [] H-20 DESIGN
DEPTHTO 4 [JLARGE 3.] TRENCH Linear £t, | FLOw: 180 gpd
LIMITING 5. [JEXTRALARGE
Y FAGTOR: PR - S Y, ‘ A 4. [OTHER: _________. y,

I
: SITE EVALUATOR STATEMENT

On 5-11-85 (date) | conducted a site evaluation for this project and certify that the data repo
system | propgse is in accordance with the Subsudace Wastewater Disposal Rules.
- -
. 75 6-16-85 '%
Site Evaluator or Professional Engineer's Signature SE# Date

* Local Plembing Inspoctins Signature i a Loca! Site Svatuation Waiver undor o Local Option

£ Agory i B
”ﬂmﬁkﬁ\‘\k







Pepartment of Human Services 8 5 01 QA
SUBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM APPLICATION : Division of Health Engineering

Street, Road, Subdivision Cwners Name
AUGUSTA LAE;/I'gEQT Ave. ALINE A. LAchANCE
. N R sm«? PLAN BREE SITE LOCATION PLAN {Attach

Scale 1" ﬁz :&O__;”Fﬁ Map from Maine Atias for
: S i | New System Variance) _
' AT T o
cuuég.ﬂ HiLL “BELFRST -

pu Ho%ﬁ"&ﬁLﬂﬂS’f PWVE - ""_

Town, Clty, Plantation

Ggeeea T | i [T ot feb T

RIVEWAY ~

msrmrrr—— 1 S s
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mﬂ.;,mn_

Provesed — ||
“Locarion ofF

—t nf?mcfmrénf""%ewa@é:: »
_,D:sPosm.’BEb e

OIL DESCRIPTION AND CLASSIFICATION  (Location of Observati les Shown Above)
Observation Hole A ~PATestPit [JBoring {| Observation Hole 2. B TestPit []Boring
\JbNE- " Depth of Organic Horlzon Abuve Mineral Soil 2. " Depth of Organic Horlzon Above Mineral Soil
o Texture Consistency “Color Mottling o Textiure Consistency ¢ Color Motlling
AL OBAM i bﬁﬁl‘;&“ FR A WESAMDYloaM T 12.-.36‘
i B (PRIABLE IR 1 o R R 11T Sl

| BUWE ey e eenvsu.y B § —
T -Commond. | [|F .| Spwpy.. | FRIRBLE | BRow |
DARK. | Dastiner | Loam | .

20 -

, .| FirM ] OWWVE__ | pysmuer -

m;..h)ﬂo:[i:-ﬂﬁ?eﬁw,wiz o MLoosEf,Gwasa:_ .

Berows |GRavELLy Lormy SaMp Pin |
T ENcounNTEZED OVER NATIVE Dot
A TR Leerriow

Soil Classification Slope Limiting Factor  Gmunawatar Soit Cassification Slope Limiting Factor  MGround wator

:é I ! ~ O 3 » [ Rostectivetayor 3 c ﬁ: - [ Restrctive Layor
Privite Condiion % e [ Bedrock Frolio Condivan i % [0 Godtock

o NWE‘SOELPEOFlbé o A
TooWRs|Beew Cuy Sﬁ\)ﬁﬁhh_fFEEﬂ" PR

46+

DEPTH BELOW MINERAL SOIL SURFACE {inches)
DEPTH BEL OWMINERAL SOIL SURFACE (inches)

y y . ‘7g 6-—'4 -85 Page2oid

Site Evaluator or Professional Engineer's Signature SE# Date HHE - 200 Aev. 4/83
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Foe Pepartment of Human .:;an;fcau
SUBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM APPLICATION Dlvision of Health Englnesting
own, City, Plantati i R Subdivision Owners Name
AU JGUSTA LAMBERT Ave. Aune R CacHaNCE.
SUBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL PLAN | R
| %evm':ma Qe;ezsucz —— /. P oreery L» o r..=. o swer = - ,Q* .
_ suyr LocaTion [For TP 4 -S“"i° —Y - / DR
APPRX, Tof - /\\// WT‘““‘T . — ' I e }Q-
EvgE of ’7\ S~ VTN - TIRESFEIERTDRAVE o T
| STEEPBAVE -' \*” 1 i“;ﬁg‘;‘:&“’éﬁ;’tﬂ"“;nﬂ SRR IO BN S S RN L AR N
47DIn. PYC ']%“"3 | -'rss'rl Prd S IREEEI R R
el et RN 5\1'\"!‘9- | | Provosen Pump & T T T T
“‘?‘5‘;5 ST N e ’ X cuAm‘Bsﬁ SR S NS N
dh e = (i ... Y . - DRWEWAY ~
. E m j ‘1\) ....... / PN AR
w\ |

L SEPﬂc'TAuK
.l%:,.,,,i.:,w,;w,.C,Ezfmc.f. onyf

5\\ N \//\ \ Lo thNecf,ssnﬁy); *
P > ?saa?ossb A

LRM'&EK\' sz-;

Proveery Lme—@_\ ~) \G’M—of Sewnge Licscs s s/ 20
""""" S A : \ ' \SPOSAL—Bﬁb PE!EJMETI-.K_ N
FlLL REQUIREMENTS R CONSTE‘?UCTEON ELEVAT?ONS. % ELEVATION REFERENCE POINT
Depth of Fill (Upslope) 272" | Reference Elevation is ‘IOO.O‘G ._OCFA‘XTION & DE CH!P?I \‘Q
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Replacement System Vanance Req est

LIMITATIONS OF THE: REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE REOUEST

Thls 1orm shall\be auached lo an. Apphcahon 1or lhe proposed :eplacemenl sysiem \:\hlch is in noncompliance with 1he.:'
Ruies The LFI shal] review the Replacement System Variance Request and Apphcaiton and may approve the Requesl lf all- oi ;
1he 10!Iowmg requ: emenls waih LPI appmvat hmllations can be mel :

"1 The !eplacemem sysiem Is correclmg a ma!funcllon or:an. unlicensed wasiewaier dlscharge syslem

2. A replacement syblem cannot be’ designed and msla!led in toiaI comphance wnh 1he Flules
- 3. The design:{low is\less than 500 .GPD.: o

“There will be no chapge in use of the siruciure =

. The replacemem sysi does not conihct wnh Seasoﬁel Convers;on Permil (30 MHSA
“Shoreland Zoning (12 MRSA §4811).~

. The replacement system\s determsned by me Slie Evaluaior and LPl to be !he most
dispese of the wasiewal - S .

_ 32”2_3_)_ or with | Ma:ndai_or_y__-'_

m 3'uu=c.:

ractical method to tieal ang :

¢ City /
ey Of Ansnt"-:i“a_

fomommmmme

GENERAL INFORMATION

f: 'rov.n Code l_JL_..UL..U

Dale Permit Issued

monlhlday/yr -'

’Pf_o.pert_s'_ Owner's Name: ____ Aline A, Ldhance Tel. No. _622-3578
| systems cosston: “vwemmeQW@@'//'“
Augusta. . F MAINE 0"330 |

) _ Properly Dwner S Address
1 {ui dlﬂerem from above)

" Aupusta. /. | i Maime 04330

- Specific Instructions to the: -

LPl: if any of the variances exceed your approval authority andlor do not meet 2{l of the requnrements Iisied under the
Limitations Section above, then you are 1o gend this Replacement Sysiem Varlance Request, along with the Application, to
the Department for review anci approval censideration before issuing a Permit. (See reverse side for Comments Section and
your signature)

Site Evaluator: If after completing she Application, you find that a variance for 1thg proposed replacement syslem Is
needed, then complete the Replacement Variance Request with your signature on re\erse side of form.

Propeny Owner: 11 has been detefmined by the Site Evaluator that a variance to the les is required for the proposed .
replacement system. This variance fequest is due to physical limitations of 1he site and/lor soil conditions. Both the Site |

~Evaluator and the LPI have consigered the site/soll reslr:chons and have concluded thaf\a replacemeni system in loial
) compllance w:th the Rules is n l poss:ble _ .

" The Owner shall sign this slaterﬁem The.refo'r'e 'h'avmg read .both this Heplaceroent Vanan\e Hequest and ihe attached:
-} - Application, { understand that the proposed sysiem is notin tota! compliance with the Rules and hereby release all lhose
= _'concerned wnh ihis Vanance provuded 1hey have peﬁormed 1he1r duties m a reasonabie and proper

Lol el pie S /22/5
._r;property_.w _- / -/ bate
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REQ01O ..

= imit of LPI's
Variance Category . 1 Variance Requested Aplﬁ:;nv;FAuthorhy Variance Requestied {o:
Soils .
Soil Profile Ground Waler Table to 6" inches
Soil Condition Restrictive Layer 1c 6" inches |
from HHE-200 Bedrock to 107 inches
Setback Distances From: Treatment Disposal Treaiment Disposal
(infeet) Tank Area Tank Area
Potable Water Supplies 1. Well:> 2000 gal/day 100a 300a
: 2. Well:= 2000 gal/day .
a. Neighbor's 100b 100b
b. Properdy Qwner's 50' 69’ ' -
3. Water Supply Line . See Note 'a'
Walerbodles 1. Perennial ' 60’ 60"
2. Intermittent 25' 25'
3. Manmade drainage
ditch 15 ) 15 : '
~22. Downhill Slope Grealer than 3:1 (33%} 5 0 15" +
Buildings . 1. With basement ] See Note 15
2. Without basement ‘&t 10
Property Line , : h g ' 5'

Other Specify:

Footinotes:
a. This selback distance cannot be reduced by variance. See Table 6-2.

b. A variance {o reduce the 100 foot setback distance to a minimum of B0 feet may be granted only with the nelghbor'
written permission.

c. Sufficient distance sha!l be mainiained to assure that the toe of the till does not extend to the 3:1 slope.

" " - . 5=16-85
Site Evaluators Stgnature ' ) Daleu
LPI Statement 7 ﬁ .
};i /éw/% «0 LPI for the Town of Céz&éﬁ// .o %M-—*
have concfucted an on-site inspection Yor th proposed replacemenl system and have defgfmined, o the best of my

knowledge, that it cannot be installed in total comphance with the Rules, applicable Municipal Ordlnances, or the Local
Shoreland Zoning Ordinance. As a result of my review of the Hepiacement System Variance Request, the Applicat;on and
my on-site mvesngatlon 1 (check and complete either a or b):

. Tﬁiapprove [ do not approve) the variance tequest based on my authority to grant this’ v’anan’ce
- Note: If the LPI does not give his approval he shall list his reasons for demal in Comments Secuon
. pelow and return 1o the applicant. S : RS
or:

D b. find that one or more of the requested Variances exceeds my approval authonty as LPI. 1 (D
recommend, 0 do not recommend) the Depariment's approval of the variances. Note: If the LPl does
not recommend the Department’s approval, he shall state his reasons in Comments Sectaon below as
to why the proposed rep!acement system is not being recommended. S

Comments: o /‘w

LPisS:gn‘a/ure/- o ~o  Date -

FOR USE BY THE DEPARTMENT ONLY: ' S '
The Departmenl has reviewed the vaniance(s) and (D does, D does not) give iis approval Any addmonal requurement*-
recommendatsons or reasons for the Variance demat are gwen in the attached |etter. o T /
) Signature of the Department . ... ... . .. .. ' . [ Date

HHE-204 RV7/BD



